For Gilson

GREINER BIO-ONE TIPS

-

greiner

wilDad

»Complete range of tips adapted to the majority of pipettors on the
market, both for micro-volumes (with tips for PIPETMAN® Gilson P2
and P10 and Eppendorf 0.5 - 10 pl), and for macro-volumes (with tips
of 5000 pl)

»Tips available in two versions, graduated and non graduated
(the graduation allows to control the accuracy of the pipetting)

Cat.No

771280
771281

Tips, bulk
Cat.No Volume
(1)
765290 0,5 - 20
686295 100 - 1000

740296 100 - 1000

070002 100 - 5000 Natural

No
No
Yes
No

Natural
Natural

Colour Graduated Adapted

Units/
bag
1000

for
Eppendorf
Eppendorf
Universal
Gilson

250
250
250

€ Excl. VAT

bag
NC-
NC-
NC-
NC-

765280
739261
685261
739264
739265
739266
740280
686280
686271
740263
740264

* the purchase of a complete box is necessary to obtain the certificate

Volume

(1]

0.5 - 10

0.5-10

0.5 - 20

10 -
10 -
10 -
10 -
10 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -

200
200
200
200
200

1000
1000

Tips on autoclavable rack

Colour

Natural
Natural
Natural
Yellow
Yellow
Natural
Yellow
Yellow

Natural
Natural

Sterile Graduated Adapted Units/ € Excl. VAT

Yes*
No
Yes*

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes

for
Gilson
Gilson
Eppendorf
Gilson
Eppendorf
Universal
Universal
Universal
Gilson
Eppendorf
Eppendorf
Universal
Universal

rack

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
60
60
60
60
60

Rack
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC-
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -

Cat. No.

741015
741020
741000
741061
741065
741035
741040
741045
741050
941300
941310
941320
741010
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SdlL
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Description

Easy Load 10

Easy Load 10

Easy Load 200

Easy Load 200

Easy Load 200

Easy Load 1000

Easy Load 1000

Easy Load 1000

Easy Load 1000

Rack for Easy Load 10
Rack for Easy Load 200
Rack for Easy Load 1000
Easy Load Starter Kit*

Rack
colours

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

@
B =
)

Volume

(Y]

0.5-10

0.5 - 10

1-

100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -

200

- 200
- 200

1000
1000
1000
1000

ad refill systems

> Greiner Bio-One Easy Load systems for fast refilling of
empty tip racks

> Available with 0.5 pl, 1 - 200 pl and 100 - 1000 pl tips
»Saves time while minimising waste

> Autoclavable Easy Load racks with hinged lid for easy handling
»Available in sterile and non-sterile versions

>Easy Load 200 and 1000 systems are available with universal
graduated tips

»Grid moulded into the rack
»Stackable racks
> Easy positioning of the refill
>3 rack colours: green (10 pl), yellow (200 pl) and blue (1000 pl)

Colour
tips
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Yellow
Natural
Natural

Sterile

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes

* Consists of 2 refills of 960 tips and 10 racks for Easy Load 200.

Pack
unit.

10X 96
10 X 96
10 X 96
10 X 96
10 X 96
6 x 60
6 X 60
6 x 60
6 x 60
10
10
10
1

Units/
box
6 X 960
6 X 960
6 X 960
6 x 960
6 X 960
6 x 360
6 x 360
6 X 360
6 X 360
10
10
10
1

€ Excl. VAT

box
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -




